FITTING

INSTRUCTION

PRODUCT : RECOVERY POINT
SUITE TO VEHICLE : TOYOTA VX100

PART LISTS

Recovrery Point, 1 Set. L,R

2

oM

Bolt M14 x 1.5 x 65, 4 Pcs.

3

>

Bolt M12 x 1.75x 180 , 2 Pcs.

"0

Spring Washer M14 /4 Pcs.

5

@

Spring Washer M12 ,2 Pcs.

G

Washer M14 4 Pcs.

7

Washer M12 ,4 Pcs.

Nut M12 x 1.75, 2 Pcs.




	Recovrery  Point VX100 Layout1

